
Fogler Library

Fogler Library GO TO REPORT

Device Category

Conversions

Rows 1 - 3 of 3

Device Overview

May 1, 2018 - May 31, 2018

Explorer

Summary

Acquisition Behavior

Users New
Users Sessions Bounce

Rate
Pages /
Session

Avg. Session
Duration

Mobile IDB Access
(Goal 1 Conversion

Rate)

Mobile IDB Access
(Goal 1

Completions)

Mobile IDB
Access (Goal 1

Value)

8,153
% of

Total:
100.00%
(8,153)

4,754
% of

Total:
100.02%
(4,753)

20,638
% of Total:

100.00%
(20,638)

46.26%
Avg for View:

46.26%
(0.00%)

2.32
Avg for

View:
2.32

(0.00%)

00:03:57
Avg for View:

00:03:57
(0.00%)

11.66%
Avg for View:

11.66%
(0.00%)

2,407
% of Total:

100.00%
(2,407)

$0.00
% of Total:

0.00%
($0.00)

1. desktop 6,754
(82.84%)

3,690
(77.62%)

18,561
(89.94%)

46.02% 2.41 00:04:17 12.73% 2,363
(98.17%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

2. mobile 1,211
(14.85%)

912
(19.18%)

1,807
(8.76%)

49.36% 1.41 00:00:53 0.89% 16
(0.66%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

3. tablet 188
(2.31%)

152
(3.20%)

270
(1.31%)

41.85% 2.01 00:01:58 10.37% 28
(1.16%)

$0.00
(0.00%)

 Users

… May 8 May 15 May 22 May 29

500500

1,0001,000

Goal 1: Mobile IDB Access

© 2018 Google

All Users
100.00% Users

https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#/savedreport/GECoUH49QACVPXXQR4UgjA/a27437109w52703886p53497861/_u.date00=20180501&_u.date01=20180531&_.pagrpi=0&_.useg=&_.sectionId=&_.advseg=&_r.dsa=1/

