

Device Overview



Device Category	Acquisition			Behavior			Conversions Goal 1: Mobile IDB Access		obile IDB Access	
	Users	New Users	Sessions	Bounce Rate	Pages / Session	Avg. Session Duration	Mobile IDB Access (Goal 1 Conversion Rate)		Mobile IDB Access (Goal 1 Completions)	Mobile IDB Access (Goal 1 Value)
	8,153 % of Total: 100.00% (8,153)	4,754 % of Total: 100.02% (4,753)	20,638 % of Total: 100.00% (20,638)	46.26% Avg for View: 46.26% (0.00%)	2.32 Avg for View: 2.32 (0.00%)	00:03:57 Avg for View: 00:03:57 (0.00%)		1.66% g for View: 11.66% (0.00%)	2,407 % of Total: 100.00% (2,407)	\$0.00 % of Total: 0.00% (\$0.00)
1. desktop	6,754 (82.84%)	3,690 (77.62%)	18,561 (89.94%)	46.02%	2.41	00:04:17		12.73%	2,363 (98.17%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
2. mobile	1,211 (14.85%)	912 (19.18%)	1,807 (8.76%)	49.36%	1.41	00:00:53		0.89%	16 (0.66%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)
3. tablet	188 (2.31%)	152 (3.20%)	270 (1.31%)	41.85%	2.01	00:01:58		10.37%	28 (1.16%)	\$0.00 (0.00%)

Rows 1 - 3 of 3

© 2018 Google